1
150 - 3,000 scfm  |  AEHD Series
Front Page
Condensate Management
Oil/Water Separators & Drain Valves
2
Since 1994, Aircel has been
delivering quality, industry

through various filtration elements. The first oil adsorbing element has
a clever saturation indicating feature, offering you a visual operating
status of the separator at a distance.
The elements are designed to combine various types of adsorption
technologies to achieve less than 10 ppm oil residue values at the
output stage.
Final separation stage includes specially selected activated charcoal to
polish out the remaining contaminants.
7
Oil/Water Separator  |  AOWS Series
Oil/Water Separator Kits  |  AOWS Series
Model
Number
Catalog
Number Type
AOWS-125S AG3483330 Synthetic Oil, 125 SCFM
AOWS-125P AG3483331 Polyglycol Oil, 125 SCFM
AOWS-350S AG3483332 Synthetic Oil, 350 SCFM
AOWS-350P AG3483333 Polyglycol Oil, 350 SCFM
AOWS-750S AG3483334 Synthetic Oil, 750 SCFM
AOWS-750P AG3483335 Polyglycol Oil, 750 SCFM
AOWS-1250S AG3483336 Synthetic Oil, 1250 SCFM
AOWS-1250P AG3483337 Polyglycol Oil, 1250 SCFM
AOWS-3000S AG3483328 Synthetic Oil, 3000 SCFM
AOWS-3000P AG3483329 Polyglycol Oil, 3000 SCFM
Connections
Model
Number
Synthetic
Catalog
Number
Polyglycol
Catalog
Number
Compressor
Capacity
(scfm) Inlet (NPT)
Outlet
(NPT)
Max Oil
Adsorption
Adsorption
Filter Media
Included
AOWS-70 AG3482230 AG3482231 70 1/2” 1/2” 2 1/2 quarts 1
AOWS-125 AG3482232 AG3482233 125 1/2” 1/2” 3/4 gallon 1
AOWS-350 AG3482237 AG3482238 350 (2) 1/2” 1” 2 1/2 gallon 2
AOWS-750 AG3482244 AG3482245 750 (2) 1/2” 1” 4 gallon 2
AOWS-1250 AG3482251 AG3482252 1250 (2) 1/2” 1” 7 gallon 2
AOWS-3000 AG3482371 AG3482370 3000 (4) 1/4”
hose barb 1/4” 14 gallon 2
8
AEHD Series  |   150 - 3,000 scfm
323 Crisp Circle · Maryville, TN 37801  |  office: 865-681-7066  | sales@airceldryers.com